
ALAS SLOVAKIA, s.r.o.
Reception +421 2 6920 4011

Managemet Economic Department

General Manager Rostislav Fojtů Head of the accounting dep. Adriana Holá 
Executive Director +421 2 6920 4001 +421 2 6920 4038

+421 917 991 199 +421 905 508 780
r.fojtu@alas.sk a.hola@alas.sk

Secretariat Kristína Matúšová Invoicing dep. +421 2 6920 4036
+421 2 6920 4001 +421 2 6920 4037
+421 918 893 667

k.matusova@alas.sk Technical Department

Production and Vladimír Polák technician Jaroslav Tomášek
Technical Manager +421 2 6920 4020 power engineer +421 2 6920 4023
Executive Director +421 908 702 001 +421 915 729 534

v.polak@alas.sk j.tomasek@alas.sk

Commercial Manager Ivan Hanzlíček technician Martin Štolfa 
+421 2 6920 4090 electrical device +421 2 6920 4021
+421 905 228 325 +421 907 131 618
i.hanzlicek@alas.sk m.stolfa@alas.sk

Financial Manager Nikolay Daskalov technician Martin Polakovič
+421 2 6920 4030 mobile machines +421 2 6920 4024
+421 917 654 679 +421 903 752 666
n.daskalov@alas.at m.polakovic@alas.sk

Readymix Concrete Manager Kornel  Köröš technician Lukáš Buchanec
+421 2 6920 4093 concrete production +421 2 6920 4063
+421 905 571 851 +421 905 541 018
k.koros@alas.sk l.buchanec@alas.sk

Manager of Strategic Ivan Burza technician Marek Hamerlík 
Development +421 2 6920 4043 project manager for production +421 911 083 285

+421 905 118 129 and investment activities m.hamerlik@alas.sk
i.burza@alas.sk

Sales Department - Concrete Laboratory

salesman Martin Zicháček Quality Manager  Monika Jančigová
+421 2 6920 4091 +421 2 6920 4092
+421 905 911 758 +421 905 845 004
m.zichacek@alas.sk m.jancigova@alas.sk

salesman Jozef Šimunič Technologist Vojtěch Uher 
+421 905 365 079 +421 2 6920 4082
j.simunic@alas.sk +421 905 560 310

v.uher@alas.sk
Sales Department - Gravel, Stone

Central Laboratory Slavomír Fico 
salesman Milan Kopanišin +421 911 018 970

+421 2 6920 4060 s.fico@alas.sk
+421 908 540 445
m.kopanisin@alas.sk Michal Tóth

+421 918 701 880
salesman Ján Ridzik

+421 2 6920 4040 Vladimír Štolfa
+421 905 417 193 +421 911 019 094 
j.ridzik@alas.sk



GRAVEL PITS CONCRETE PLANTS

Vysoka pri Morave branch manager sale Polianky salesman dispatcher
Anton Černý Polianky 23 Martin Zicháček Vlček Peter
+421 905 899 964 +421 2 65967 228 841 01 Bratislava +421 905 911 758 +421 905 105 472
a.cerny@alas.sk e.vysoka@alas.sk m.zichacek@alas.sk p.vlcek@alas.sk

Puste Ulany branch manager sale Petržalka salesman dispatcher
Gabriel Baranyay Dolnozemská 11 Jozef Šimunič Vlček Peter
+421 918 711 592 +421 31 7845 186 851 04 Bratislava +421 905 365 079 +421 905 105 472
g.baranyay@alas.sk e.ulany@alas.sk j.simunic@alas.sk p.vlcek@alas.sk

Bratislava - Petrzalka branch manager sale Studené salesman dispatcher
František Sallár 900 46 Most pri Bratislave Jozef Šimunič Vlček Peter
+421 905 365 075 +421 2 6382 1450 +421 905 365 079 +421 905 105 472
f.sallar@alas.sk e.petrzalka@alas.sk j.simunic@alas.sk p.vlcek@alas.sk

Komjatice                    branch manager sale Vysoká pri Morave branch manager dispatcher
Ivan Kuzmický Hlavná 1 Daniela Bednárová Vlček Peter 
+421 905 518 975 +421 918 707 258 900 66 Vysoká pri Morave +421 911 018 917 +421 905 105 472
i.kuzmicky@alas.sk e.komjatice@alas.sk d.bednarova@alas.sk p.vlcek@alas.sk

Okoc                             branch manager sale Trnava - Prielohy branch manager technician, dispatcher
Gabriel Baranyay Prielohy 617/85 Martin Lőrincz Jiří Dvořák 
+421 918 711 592 +421 31 555 8120 919 26 Zavar +421 905 239 036 +421 903 797 752
g.baranyay@alas.sk e.okoc@alas.sk m.lorincz@alas.sk j.dvorak@alas.sk

Kechnec                       branch manager sale Trnava - Chovateľská st. branch manager technician, dispatcher
Ladislav Gaško Chovateľská 2 Martin Lőrincz Jiří Dvořák 
+421 918 630 410 +421 918 974 157 917 01 Trnava +421 905 239 036 +421 903 797 752
l.gasko@alas.sk e.kechnec@alas.sk m.lorincz@alas.sk j.dvorak@alas.sk

Strkovec branch manager Senec                                branch manager technician, dispatcher
František Sallár Šamorínska ul. Martin Lőrincz Marek Krištofovič 
+421 905 365 075 903 01 Senec +421 905 239 036 +421 905 365 077
f.sallar@alas.sk m.lorincz@alas.sk m.kristofovic@alas.sk

QUARRIES
Nitra branch manager

Trstin                                  branch manager sale Dolné Hony 22 Matej Polerecký
Dominik Ramšík 949 01 Nitra - Lužianky +421 905 123 166
+421  907 283 818 +421  33 5589 132 m.polerecky@alas.sk
d.ramsik@alas.sk e.trstin@alas.sk

Losonec                             branch manager sale 
Ján Opalek 
+421  911 011 363 +421  33 5586 413
j.opalek@alas.sk e.losonec@alas.sk

Solosnica branch manager sale 
Peter Hoffmann  
+421 907 730 301 +421 34 6593 001
p.hoffmann@alas.sk e.solosnica@alas.sk

Kamenec pod Vtacnikom branch manager sale 
Peter Valent         
+421 915 429 207 +421 46 5465 221
p.valent@alas.sk e.kamenec@alas.sk

Hontianske Trstany-Hrondin branch manager sale 
Milan Podhora
+421 915 523 864 +421 36 6323 148
m.podhora@alas.sk e.hrondin@alas.sk


